
4. Volkslauf "Breinig läuft"
STOLBERG-BREINIG » DONNERSTAG, 25. MAI 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANNLAUF (5 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:16:39DLC Aachen1988SCHIFFERS, AndreM1.(185)1

00:17:14SV Germania Dürwiß-Sportsfreund1976BREUER, MarkusM401.(72)2

00:17:34SC Komet Steckenborn1965WINTER, StefanM501.(62)3

00:17:421987WOLTERS, DanielM301.(128)4

00:17:54SG Sparkasse Aachen1998KOß, MatthiasMJ U201.(33)5

00:18:07IAC Düren1982KREU, RonnyM351.(188)6

00:18:17Aachener TG2000THIELE, YannickMJ U181.(155)7

00:18:23Les Joggeurs de Bueren1988DOULET, KevinM2.(183)8

00:18:28Aachener TG1996FOURNÉ, FranziskaW U231.(38)9

00:18:55Aachener TG1970RHEINFELDER, Fr5ankM451.(39)10

00:19:04Team RunVicht...en1979DITTRICH, PeterM352.(73)11

00:19:20Aachener TG1976SCHMITZ, ChristophM402.(167)12

00:19:251994BAUM, CedrikM3.(95)13

00:19:321999VERNIKOW, JohniMJ U202.(109)14

00:19:38Humich Runners e.V.1953SCHNEIDER, HeinzM601.(182)15

00:19:482000BRAUN, MartinMJ U182.(190)16

00:19:53Team TVE Netphen1978ETTLER, ManuelM353.(76)17

00:19:55LG Mützenich2000JANSEN, MichelleWJ U181.(173)18

00:20:09DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath1982KIRNER, SarahW351.(47)19

00:20:122001ARETZ, AlexanderMJ U183.(94)20

00:20:18Team RunVicht...en1978THEINER, BorisM354.(158)21

00:20:241974KLEIN, MarolM403.(163)22

00:20:27Team RunVicht...en1991BEDRA, ChristianM4.(75)23

00:20:44TV Höfen1961FÖRSTER, Heinz-GeorgM551.(178)24

00:20:49IAC Düren1960SCHUCHMANN, ErwinM552.(49)25

00:20:56TV Konzen2000MERTENS, JensMJ U184.(86)26

00:20:57TV Roetgen1962BONGARD, GertM553.(89)27

00:21:011981BEDNAREK, DominikM355.(157)28

00:21:12Actic Fitness1991ESSER, DanielM5.(42)29

00:21:21VCS Köln1981SIEVEN, IngaW352.(92)30

00:21:29Lauftreff Inde Hahn1964UELLENDALL, ClausM502.(58)31

00:21:311972HÜTTEN, SvenM452.(105)32

00:21:37TuS Schmidt1970HALLMANNS, PeterM453.(83)33

00:21:55LG Stolberg1980KÜSTER, SvenM356.(152)34

00:22:041995OLAFSSON, DadiM U231.(121)35

00:22:061966REUL, JürgenM503.(131)36

00:22:08LG Stolberg2001ALLARD, FelixMJ U185.(23)37

00:22:121983MIGAS, GregorM302.(118)38

00:22:16TV Roetgen2005POLIS, SebastianMJ U161.(87)39

00:22:181984SMYKAL , PetrM303.(124)40

00:22:28LG Stolberg1982SCHMITZ, AnneW353.(22)41

00:22:40FC Germania Vossenack1961BREUER, GottfriedM554.(48)42

00:22:441986SCHWALM, MarcelM304.(122)43

00:22:55Herzogenrath1963KREMER, GerdM504.(192)44

00:22:55Alemannia Aachen1987KEUTGEN, StefanM305.(45)45
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00:23:04LG Stolberg1967HERRMANN, MarcusM505.(19)46

00:23:12IAC Düren1955VUCANS, MarioM602.(50)47

00:23:151964RUMP, Heinz-DetlefM506.(191)48

00:23:19DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath1973MAY, SandraW401.(46)49

00:23:19LG Stolberg1979KINKEL, DorisW354.(25)50

00:23:24Aachener TG1969JOCHUM, SabineW451.(166)51

00:23:26TV Roetgen2003POLIS, LukasMJ U162.(91)52

00:23:282003HOFFMANN, JuriMJ U163.(146)53

00:23:29IAC Düren1952PAUL, BoltersdorfM651.(1)54

00:23:331994HELLENBRANDT, Jan NiklasM6.(102)55

00:23:391990KIENERT, SusanneW1.(111)56

00:23:47SV Germania Dürwiß1955KOHLEN, HeleneW601.(69)57

00:23:54LG Stolberg2003EICHENAUER, LukasMJ U164.(143)58

00:24:001993ARETZ, MaximilianM7.(116)59

00:24:08TSV Kaldenkirchen1949BENDLAGE, Hans-JakobM652.(78)60

00:24:081952WIERTZ, RainerM653.(159)61

00:24:10Lauftreff Inde Hahn1963KINDEL, NorbertM507.(56)62

00:24:11LG Stolberg1975HERRMANN, NadineW402.(24)63

00:24:141981WINKLER, GottfriedM357.(127)64

00:24:14BTV Aachen1979KUCKELKORN, KatrinW355.(189)65

00:24:20Aachener Engel2004QUANDEL, FynnMJ U165.(154)66

00:24:28TheTeamToBeat1966SCHMIDT, FrankM508.(138)67

00:24:281968HOFFMANN, WilkM454.(145)68

00:24:28SG Sparkasse Aachen1976HANSEN, GuidoM404.(32)69

00:24:331987LENZEN, SusanneW301.(114)70

00:24:361978HERFF, JürgenM358.(103)71

00:24:38LG Stolberg1961MOTTER, HeidiW551.(59)72

00:24:44OGGS Gressenich1974SCHÜLTER, HeikeW403.(28)73

00:24:54IAC Düren1949FREYMUTH, JürgenM654.(3)74

00:24:551957DOHLEN, BerndM603.(195)75

00:25:05Rasensport Brand2001DIETRICH, JohannaWJ U182.(168)76

00:25:05Rasensport Brand2001VICKUS, PaulaWJ U183.(169)77

00:25:06TheTeamToBeat1996MATYSKA, MirijamW U232.(139)78

00:25:171987SCHULZE, DoreenW302.(153)79

00:25:211993KUCK, PhilippM8.(113)80

00:25:21Team RunVicht...en1977DITTRICH, JenniferW404.(74)81

00:25:271967HEINRICHS, OlafM509.(151)82

00:25:27TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder1969FINK, AstridW452.(80)83

00:25:27Steinzeitläufer1968SCHÜTTRUMPF, HolgerM455.(67)84

00:25:28LG Stolberg1974ELBERN, BerndM405.(20)85

00:25:30Laufschule Ring1966EßER, BiggiW501.(55)86

00:25:56Kupferstadt Stolberg1981SCHANKWEILER, KerstinW356.(8)87

00:26:071964GREFEN, MargretW502.(99)88

00:26:24LG Stolberg1973ELBERN, SueW405.(21)89

00:26:28Actic Fitness1990FRINGS, SabrinaW2.(136)90
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00:26:29Actic Fitness1991BENKERT, CaroW3.(41)91

00:26:31TB Breinig1985GOTTSCHALK, StefanM306.(176)92

00:26:31TV Huchem-Stammeln1980ELSNER, ClaudiaW357.(85)93

00:26:36BSG1954SCHRÖER, BrigitteW602.(129)94

00:26:421977JAHN, HeikoM406.(107)95

00:26:47Turngruppe Übach1984HERFF, AndreaW303.(79)96

00:27:011968SLOMKA, MarkusM456.(123)97

00:27:16Herzogenrath1967KEMER, ClaudiaW503.(193)98

00:27:20LG Stolberg1997ZAKOWSKI, AliciaW U233.(18)99

00:27:29TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder1987HEESE, FranziskaW304.(82)100

00:27:43TV Huchem-Stammeln1957KLEYPAß, MarleneW603.(174)101

00:27:47Rasensport Brand2000JAGER, AneWJ U184.(170)102

00:27:47Rasensport Brand1999GEISENJOHANN, JudithWJ U201.(172)103

00:27:481972HÜTTEN, HeikeW453.(104)104

00:27:52Lauftreff Inde Hahn1973UELLENDALL, BiankaW406.(57)105

00:27:54Triathlon Team Indeland1959SEVERIN, GerdM555.(194)106

00:27:581990GANSER , AndreaW4.(96)107

00:27:581985DERJUNG, FrankM307.(180)108

00:28:07Actic-Fitness1988DIETRICH, DennisM9.(44)109

00:28:18OGGS Gressenich1982BARABAS, SabrinaW358.(27)110

00:28:18IAC Düren1969BAUER, BirgitW454.(4)111

00:28:281976STADELMANN, SebastianM407.(148)112

00:28:281976STADELMANN, NicoleW407.(147)113

00:28:33OGGS Gressenich1977ELIBOL-TITTEL, SandraW408.(26)114

00:28:34TV Roetgen1971POLIS, ClaudiaW455.(90)115

00:28:341979KOLLAU, SabineW359.(162)116

00:28:40Laufschule Ring1960BOSSERHOFF, BertM556.(9)117

00:28:471953KREMER, KlausM604.(112)118

00:29:06Malerbetrieb Helmut Krings, Schmid1974HALLMANNS, JudithW409.(60)119

00:29:13SC Komet Steckenborn1968WINTER, GudrunW456.(61)120

00:29:13SC Komet Steckenborn1970FUCHS, JackieW457.(177)121

00:29:20Schmuddelkinder1988LOB, AnnikaW5.(64)122

00:29:211986MERX, JanoschM308.(117)123

00:29:211989SPRIEWALD, SarahW6.(125)124

00:29:23Kupferstadt Stolberg1965KLINTWORTH, PetraW504.(7)125

00:29:23actic fitness1968HÖHL, EkkehardM457.(130)126

00:29:26Laufschule Ring1967GERARDS, UlrikeW505.(15)127

00:29:33Lac Keke1967MERGELSBERG, JosianeW506.(51)128

00:29:522001HAGEN, KatharinaWJ U185.(101)129

00:29:55SG Sparkasse Aachen1968SCHÜLLER, MarkusM458.(36)130

00:29:55SG Sparkasse Aachen1978SCHÜLLER, SilviaW3510.(37)131

00:29:58TV Konzen1972CAMPO, LornaW458.(184)132

00:30:05Rasensport Brand2001PETERS, icolaWJ U186.(171)133

00:30:101973MINTEN, UteW4010.(119)134

00:30:16Laufschule Ring1957RING, EdithW604.(10)135
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00:30:181970MINTEN, JörgM459.(120)136

00:30:33Steinzeitläufer1970SCHÜTTRUMPF, AnnikaW459.(68)137

00:30:351993SOUVIGNIER, MichelleW7.(150)138

00:30:471995WERTZ, JanaW U234.(149)139

00:30:47SG Sparkasse Aachen1965NORDT, RolfM5010.(35)140

00:31:161993GASPER, AnnikaW8.(97)141

00:31:161964WAHLEN, AxelM5011.(126)142

00:31:16Lac Keke1940MERGELSBERG, PeterM751.(52)143

00:31:19TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder1965FINK, GerhardM5012.(81)144

00:31:22DJK Löwe Hambach2005STASSEN, JennyWJ U161.(196)145

00:31:22DJK Löwe Hambach1970STASSEN, ReneM4510.(197)146

00:31:431989HAASE, KristinaW9.(100)147

00:31:431985WEINSTEIN, BorisM309.(179)148

00:31:53Laufschule Ring2001MIRI, HalimaWJ U187.(165)149

00:32:001991BRAUN, SabrinaW10.(161)150

00:32:14Actic Fitness1971DUPPACH, IngeW4510.(43)151

00:32:161969LÖVENICH, SveniaW4511.(156)152

00:32:17Actic1997EVERTZ, IngoM U232.(40)153

00:32:252004MÖSSNER, FabianMJ U166.(186)154

00:32:41SG Sparkasse Aachen1979MÖSSNER, SandraW3511.(34)155

00:32:431969GIESELER, DirkM4511.(137)156

00:32:441973HOFFMANN, AndreaW4011.(144)157

00:32:491976GRAF, ChristineW4012.(98)158

00:32:50Physio Therapie Sieven1975MELCHER, SilkeW4013.(142)159

00:32:531959HAGEN, RolandM557.(187)160

00:33:04Laufschule Ring1972SCHUMACHER, ElkeW4512.(11)161

00:33:12Laufschule Ring2001KOKOTT, JillWJ U188.(164)162

00:33:15Laufschule Ring1970KOKOTT, SylviaW4513.(17)163

00:33:19Laufschule Ring1965DERICHS, ChristianeW507.(14)164

00:33:211986DOHMEN, SarahW305.(160)165

00:33:35Schmuddelkinder1983CLOSE, ThomasM3010.(63)166

00:33:41Physio Therapie Sieven2006SIEVEN, LeonieWJ U162.(141)167

00:33:42OGGS Gressenich1998FEIGS, LaraWJ U202.(133)168

00:33:442006WISSEL, FranziskaWJ U163.(140)169

00:34:36IAC Düren1984MAUL, AnjaW306.(2)170

00:34:36OGGS Gressenich1990PETERS, AnnW11.(132)171

00:35:19Laufschule Ring1982OFFERMANNS, TanjaW3512.(53)172

00:35:23Laufschule Ring1977TAMARA, PatrcevicW4014.(16)173

00:35:58TSV Alemannia Aachen1947BÜNDGENS, ValentinM701.(77)174

00:37:36OGGS Gressenich1973LERSCH, SilkeW4015.(31)175

00:37:36OGGS Gressenich1976LERSCH, ChristianM408.(30)176

00:38:39SG Neukirchen-Hülchrath1971DICKEN, SabineW4514.(66)177

00:40:591984JENNIGES, JessicaW307.(108)178

00:40:591971GELBACH, MarioM4512.(115)179

00:41:18Laufschule Ring1992DOS REIS, ChristianM10.(13)180
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00:41:18Laufschule Ring1997BOSSERHOFF, TheresaW U235.(12)181

00:44:44TV-Siersdorf1928KRAMMER, JosefM851.(175)182

00:47:57SV Germania Dürwiß1968PÜTZ, JudithW4515.(134)183

00:48:29Hamich Runners1966GERHARDT, ChristianeW508.(135)184
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WEIBLICH
00:18:28Aachener TG1996FOURNÉ, FranziskaW U231.(38)1

00:19:55LG Mützenich2000JANSEN, MichelleWJ U181.(173)2

00:20:09DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath1982KIRNER, SarahW351.(47)3

00:21:21VCS Köln1981SIEVEN, IngaW352.(92)4

00:22:28LG Stolberg1982SCHMITZ, AnneW353.(22)5

00:23:19DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath1973MAY, SandraW401.(46)6

00:23:19LG Stolberg1979KINKEL, DorisW354.(25)7

00:23:24Aachener TG1969JOCHUM, SabineW451.(166)8

00:23:391990KIENERT, SusanneW1.(111)9

00:23:47SV Germania Dürwiß1955KOHLEN, HeleneW601.(69)10

00:24:11LG Stolberg1975HERRMANN, NadineW402.(24)11

00:24:14BTV Aachen1979KUCKELKORN, KatrinW355.(189)12

00:24:331987LENZEN, SusanneW301.(114)13

00:24:38LG Stolberg1961MOTTER, HeidiW551.(59)14

00:24:44OGGS Gressenich1974SCHÜLTER, HeikeW403.(28)15

00:25:05Rasensport Brand2001DIETRICH, JohannaWJ U182.(168)16

00:25:05Rasensport Brand2001VICKUS, PaulaWJ U183.(169)17

00:25:06TheTeamToBeat1996MATYSKA, MirijamW U232.(139)18

00:25:171987SCHULZE, DoreenW302.(153)19

00:25:21Team RunVicht...en1977DITTRICH, JenniferW404.(74)20

00:25:27TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder1969FINK, AstridW452.(80)21

00:25:30Laufschule Ring1966EßER, BiggiW501.(55)22

00:25:56Kupferstadt Stolberg1981SCHANKWEILER, KerstinW356.(8)23

00:26:071964GREFEN, MargretW502.(99)24

00:26:24LG Stolberg1973ELBERN, SueW405.(21)25

00:26:28Actic Fitness1990FRINGS, SabrinaW2.(136)26

00:26:29Actic Fitness1991BENKERT, CaroW3.(41)27

00:26:31TV Huchem-Stammeln1980ELSNER, ClaudiaW357.(85)28

00:26:36BSG1954SCHRÖER, BrigitteW602.(129)29

00:26:47Turngruppe Übach1984HERFF, AndreaW303.(79)30

00:27:16Herzogenrath1967KEMER, ClaudiaW503.(193)31

00:27:20LG Stolberg1997ZAKOWSKI, AliciaW U233.(18)32

00:27:29TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder1987HEESE, FranziskaW304.(82)33

00:27:43TV Huchem-Stammeln1957KLEYPAß, MarleneW603.(174)34

00:27:47Rasensport Brand2000JAGER, AneWJ U184.(170)35

00:27:47Rasensport Brand1999GEISENJOHANN, JudithWJ U201.(172)36

00:27:481972HÜTTEN, HeikeW453.(104)37

00:27:52Lauftreff Inde Hahn1973UELLENDALL, BiankaW406.(57)38

00:27:581990GANSER , AndreaW4.(96)39

00:28:18OGGS Gressenich1982BARABAS, SabrinaW358.(27)40

00:28:18IAC Düren1969BAUER, BirgitW454.(4)41

00:28:281976STADELMANN, NicoleW407.(147)42

00:28:33OGGS Gressenich1977ELIBOL-TITTEL, SandraW408.(26)43
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00:28:34TV Roetgen1971POLIS, ClaudiaW455.(90)44

00:28:341979KOLLAU, SabineW359.(162)45

00:29:06Malerbetrieb Helmut Krings, Schmid1974HALLMANNS, JudithW409.(60)46

00:29:13SC Komet Steckenborn1968WINTER, GudrunW456.(61)47

00:29:13SC Komet Steckenborn1970FUCHS, JackieW457.(177)48

00:29:20Schmuddelkinder1988LOB, AnnikaW5.(64)49

00:29:211989SPRIEWALD, SarahW6.(125)50

00:29:23Kupferstadt Stolberg1965KLINTWORTH, PetraW504.(7)51

00:29:26Laufschule Ring1967GERARDS, UlrikeW505.(15)52

00:29:33Lac Keke1967MERGELSBERG, JosianeW506.(51)53

00:29:522001HAGEN, KatharinaWJ U185.(101)54

00:29:55SG Sparkasse Aachen1978SCHÜLLER, SilviaW3510.(37)55

00:29:58TV Konzen1972CAMPO, LornaW458.(184)56

00:30:05Rasensport Brand2001PETERS, icolaWJ U186.(171)57

00:30:101973MINTEN, UteW4010.(119)58

00:30:16Laufschule Ring1957RING, EdithW604.(10)59

00:30:33Steinzeitläufer1970SCHÜTTRUMPF, AnnikaW459.(68)60

00:30:351993SOUVIGNIER, MichelleW7.(150)61

00:30:471995WERTZ, JanaW U234.(149)62

00:31:161993GASPER, AnnikaW8.(97)63

00:31:22DJK Löwe Hambach2005STASSEN, JennyWJ U161.(196)64

00:31:431989HAASE, KristinaW9.(100)65

00:31:53Laufschule Ring2001MIRI, HalimaWJ U187.(165)66

00:32:001991BRAUN, SabrinaW10.(161)67

00:32:14Actic Fitness1971DUPPACH, IngeW4510.(43)68

00:32:161969LÖVENICH, SveniaW4511.(156)69

00:32:41SG Sparkasse Aachen1979MÖSSNER, SandraW3511.(34)70

00:32:441973HOFFMANN, AndreaW4011.(144)71

00:32:491976GRAF, ChristineW4012.(98)72

00:32:50Physio Therapie Sieven1975MELCHER, SilkeW4013.(142)73

00:33:04Laufschule Ring1972SCHUMACHER, ElkeW4512.(11)74

00:33:12Laufschule Ring2001KOKOTT, JillWJ U188.(164)75

00:33:15Laufschule Ring1970KOKOTT, SylviaW4513.(17)76

00:33:19Laufschule Ring1965DERICHS, ChristianeW507.(14)77

00:33:211986DOHMEN, SarahW305.(160)78

00:33:41Physio Therapie Sieven2006SIEVEN, LeonieWJ U162.(141)79

00:33:42OGGS Gressenich1998FEIGS, LaraWJ U202.(133)80

00:33:442006WISSEL, FranziskaWJ U163.(140)81

00:34:36IAC Düren1984MAUL, AnjaW306.(2)82

00:34:36OGGS Gressenich1990PETERS, AnnW11.(132)83

00:35:19Laufschule Ring1982OFFERMANNS, TanjaW3512.(53)84

00:35:23Laufschule Ring1977TAMARA, PatrcevicW4014.(16)85

00:37:36OGGS Gressenich1973LERSCH, SilkeW4015.(31)86
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WEIBLICH
00:38:39SG Neukirchen-Hülchrath1971DICKEN, SabineW4514.(66)87

00:40:591984JENNIGES, JessicaW307.(108)88

00:41:18Laufschule Ring1997BOSSERHOFF, TheresaW U235.(12)89

00:47:57SV Germania Dürwiß1968PÜTZ, JudithW4515.(134)90

00:48:29Hamich Runners1966GERHARDT, ChristianeW508.(135)91
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4. Volkslauf "Breinig läuft"
STOLBERG-BREINIG » DONNERSTAG, 25. MAI 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANNLAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:16:39DLC Aachen1988SCHIFFERS, AndreM1.(185)1

00:17:14SV Germania Dürwiß-Sportsfreund1976BREUER, MarkusM401.(72)2

00:17:34SC Komet Steckenborn1965WINTER, StefanM501.(62)3

00:17:421987WOLTERS, DanielM301.(128)4

00:17:54SG Sparkasse Aachen1998KOß, MatthiasMJ U201.(33)5

00:18:07IAC Düren1982KREU, RonnyM351.(188)6

00:18:17Aachener TG2000THIELE, YannickMJ U181.(155)7

00:18:23Les Joggeurs de Bueren1988DOULET, KevinM2.(183)8

00:18:55Aachener TG1970RHEINFELDER, Fr5ankM451.(39)9

00:19:04Team RunVicht...en1979DITTRICH, PeterM352.(73)10

00:19:20Aachener TG1976SCHMITZ, ChristophM402.(167)11

00:19:251994BAUM, CedrikM3.(95)12

00:19:321999VERNIKOW, JohniMJ U202.(109)13

00:19:38Humich Runners e.V.1953SCHNEIDER, HeinzM601.(182)14

00:19:482000BRAUN, MartinMJ U182.(190)15

00:19:53Team TVE Netphen1978ETTLER, ManuelM353.(76)16

00:20:122001ARETZ, AlexanderMJ U183.(94)17

00:20:18Team RunVicht...en1978THEINER, BorisM354.(158)18

00:20:241974KLEIN, MarolM403.(163)19

00:20:27Team RunVicht...en1991BEDRA, ChristianM4.(75)20

00:20:44TV Höfen1961FÖRSTER, Heinz-GeorgM551.(178)21

00:20:49IAC Düren1960SCHUCHMANN, ErwinM552.(49)22

00:20:56TV Konzen2000MERTENS, JensMJ U184.(86)23

00:20:57TV Roetgen1962BONGARD, GertM553.(89)24

00:21:011981BEDNAREK, DominikM355.(157)25

00:21:12Actic Fitness1991ESSER, DanielM5.(42)26

00:21:29Lauftreff Inde Hahn1964UELLENDALL, ClausM502.(58)27

00:21:311972HÜTTEN, SvenM452.(105)28

00:21:37TuS Schmidt1970HALLMANNS, PeterM453.(83)29

00:21:55LG Stolberg1980KÜSTER, SvenM356.(152)30

00:22:041995OLAFSSON, DadiM U231.(121)31

00:22:061966REUL, JürgenM503.(131)32

00:22:08LG Stolberg2001ALLARD, FelixMJ U185.(23)33

00:22:121983MIGAS, GregorM302.(118)34

00:22:16TV Roetgen2005POLIS, SebastianMJ U161.(87)35

00:22:181984SMYKAL , PetrM303.(124)36

00:22:40FC Germania Vossenack1961BREUER, GottfriedM554.(48)37

00:22:441986SCHWALM, MarcelM304.(122)38

00:22:55Herzogenrath1963KREMER, GerdM504.(192)39

00:22:55Alemannia Aachen1987KEUTGEN, StefanM305.(45)40

00:23:04LG Stolberg1967HERRMANN, MarcusM505.(19)41

00:23:12IAC Düren1955VUCANS, MarioM602.(50)42

00:23:151964RUMP, Heinz-DetlefM506.(191)43
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4. Volkslauf "Breinig läuft"
STOLBERG-BREINIG » DONNERSTAG, 25. MAI 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANNLAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:23:26TV Roetgen2003POLIS, LukasMJ U162.(91)44

00:23:282003HOFFMANN, JuriMJ U163.(146)45

00:23:29IAC Düren1952PAUL, BoltersdorfM651.(1)46

00:23:331994HELLENBRANDT, Jan NiklasM6.(102)47

00:23:54LG Stolberg2003EICHENAUER, LukasMJ U164.(143)48

00:24:001993ARETZ, MaximilianM7.(116)49

00:24:08TSV Kaldenkirchen1949BENDLAGE, Hans-JakobM652.(78)50

00:24:081952WIERTZ, RainerM653.(159)51

00:24:10Lauftreff Inde Hahn1963KINDEL, NorbertM507.(56)52

00:24:141981WINKLER, GottfriedM357.(127)53

00:24:20Aachener Engel2004QUANDEL, FynnMJ U165.(154)54

00:24:28TheTeamToBeat1966SCHMIDT, FrankM508.(138)55

00:24:281968HOFFMANN, WilkM454.(145)56

00:24:28SG Sparkasse Aachen1976HANSEN, GuidoM404.(32)57

00:24:361978HERFF, JürgenM358.(103)58

00:24:54IAC Düren1949FREYMUTH, JürgenM654.(3)59

00:24:551957DOHLEN, BerndM603.(195)60

00:25:211993KUCK, PhilippM8.(113)61

00:25:271967HEINRICHS, OlafM509.(151)62

00:25:27Steinzeitläufer1968SCHÜTTRUMPF, HolgerM455.(67)63

00:25:28LG Stolberg1974ELBERN, BerndM405.(20)64

00:26:31TB Breinig1985GOTTSCHALK, StefanM306.(176)65

00:26:421977JAHN, HeikoM406.(107)66

00:27:011968SLOMKA, MarkusM456.(123)67

00:27:54Triathlon Team Indeland1959SEVERIN, GerdM555.(194)68

00:27:581985DERJUNG, FrankM307.(180)69

00:28:07Actic-Fitness1988DIETRICH, DennisM9.(44)70

00:28:281976STADELMANN, SebastianM407.(148)71

00:28:40Laufschule Ring1960BOSSERHOFF, BertM556.(9)72

00:28:471953KREMER, KlausM604.(112)73

00:29:211986MERX, JanoschM308.(117)74

00:29:23actic fitness1968HÖHL, EkkehardM457.(130)75

00:29:55SG Sparkasse Aachen1968SCHÜLLER, MarkusM458.(36)76

00:30:181970MINTEN, JörgM459.(120)77

00:30:47SG Sparkasse Aachen1965NORDT, RolfM5010.(35)78

00:31:161964WAHLEN, AxelM5011.(126)79

00:31:16Lac Keke1940MERGELSBERG, PeterM751.(52)80

00:31:19TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder1965FINK, GerhardM5012.(81)81

00:31:22DJK Löwe Hambach1970STASSEN, ReneM4510.(197)82

00:31:431985WEINSTEIN, BorisM309.(179)83

00:32:17Actic1997EVERTZ, IngoM U232.(40)84

00:32:252004MÖSSNER, FabianMJ U166.(186)85

00:32:431969GIESELER, DirkM4511.(137)86
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4. Volkslauf "Breinig läuft"
STOLBERG-BREINIG » DONNERSTAG, 25. MAI 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANNLAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:32:531959HAGEN, RolandM557.(187)87

00:33:35Schmuddelkinder1983CLOSE, ThomasM3010.(63)88

00:35:58TSV Alemannia Aachen1947BÜNDGENS, ValentinM701.(77)89

00:37:36OGGS Gressenich1976LERSCH, ChristianM408.(30)90

00:40:591971GELBACH, MarioM4512.(115)91

00:41:18Laufschule Ring1992DOS REIS, ChristianM10.(13)92

00:44:44TV-Siersdorf1928KRAMMER, JosefM851.(175)93
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4. Volkslauf "Breinig läuft"
STOLBERG-BREINIG » DONNERSTAG, 25. MAI 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANNLAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

MÄNNER
00:16:39DLC Aachen1988SCHIFFERS, Andregesamt1.(185)1

00:18:23Les Joggeurs de Bueren1988DOULET, Kevingesamt8.(183)2

00:19:251994BAUM, Cedrikgesamt13.(95)3

00:20:27Team RunVicht...en1991BEDRA, Christiangesamt23.(75)4

00:21:12Actic Fitness1991ESSER, Danielgesamt29.(42)5

00:23:331994HELLENBRANDT, Jan Niklasgesamt55.(102)6

00:24:001993ARETZ, Maximiliangesamt59.(116)7

00:25:211993KUCK, Philippgesamt80.(113)8

00:28:07Actic-Fitness1988DIETRICH, Dennisgesamt109.(44)9

00:41:18Laufschule Ring1992DOS REIS, Christiangesamt180.(13)10

JUNIOREN U23
00:22:041995OLAFSSON, Dadigesamt35.(121)1

00:32:17Actic1997EVERTZ, Ingogesamt153.(40)2

SENIOREN M30
00:17:421987WOLTERS, Danielgesamt4.(128)1

00:22:121983MIGAS, Gregorgesamt38.(118)2

00:22:181984SMYKAL , Petrgesamt40.(124)3

00:22:441986SCHWALM, Marcelgesamt43.(122)4

00:22:55Alemannia Aachen1987KEUTGEN, Stefangesamt45.(45)5

00:26:31TB Breinig1985GOTTSCHALK, Stefangesamt92.(176)6

00:27:581985DERJUNG, Frankgesamt108.(180)7

00:29:211986MERX, Janoschgesamt123.(117)8

00:31:431985WEINSTEIN, Borisgesamt148.(179)9

00:33:35Schmuddelkinder1983CLOSE, Thomasgesamt166.(63)10

SENIOREN M35
00:18:07IAC Düren1982KREU, Ronnygesamt6.(188)1

00:19:04Team RunVicht...en1979DITTRICH, Petergesamt11.(73)2

00:19:53Team TVE Netphen1978ETTLER, Manuelgesamt17.(76)3

00:20:18Team RunVicht...en1978THEINER, Borisgesamt21.(158)4

00:21:011981BEDNAREK, Dominikgesamt28.(157)5

00:21:55LG Stolberg1980KÜSTER, Svengesamt34.(152)6

00:24:141981WINKLER, Gottfriedgesamt64.(127)7

00:24:361978HERFF, Jürgengesamt71.(103)8

SENIOREN M40
00:17:14SV Germania Dürwiß-Sportsfreund1976BREUER, Markusgesamt2.(72)1

00:19:20Aachener TG1976SCHMITZ, Christophgesamt12.(167)2

00:20:241974KLEIN, Marolgesamt22.(163)3

00:24:28SG Sparkasse Aachen1976HANSEN, Guidogesamt69.(32)4

00:25:28LG Stolberg1974ELBERN, Berndgesamt85.(20)5

00:26:421977JAHN, Heikogesamt95.(107)6
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4. Volkslauf "Breinig läuft"
STOLBERG-BREINIG » DONNERSTAG, 25. MAI 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANNLAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN M40
00:28:281976STADELMANN, Sebastiangesamt112.(148)7

00:37:36OGGS Gressenich1976LERSCH, Christiangesamt176.(30)8

SENIOREN M45
00:18:55Aachener TG1970RHEINFELDER, Fr5ankgesamt10.(39)1

00:21:311972HÜTTEN, Svengesamt32.(105)2

00:21:37TuS Schmidt1970HALLMANNS, Petergesamt33.(83)3

00:24:281968HOFFMANN, Wilkgesamt68.(145)4

00:25:27Steinzeitläufer1968SCHÜTTRUMPF, Holgergesamt84.(67)5

00:27:011968SLOMKA, Markusgesamt97.(123)6

00:29:23actic fitness1968HÖHL, Ekkehardgesamt126.(130)7

00:29:55SG Sparkasse Aachen1968SCHÜLLER, Markusgesamt130.(36)8

00:30:181970MINTEN, Jörggesamt136.(120)9

00:31:22DJK Löwe Hambach1970STASSEN, Renegesamt146.(197)10

00:32:431969GIESELER, Dirkgesamt156.(137)11

00:40:591971GELBACH, Mariogesamt179.(115)12

SENIOREN M50
00:17:34SC Komet Steckenborn1965WINTER, Stefangesamt3.(62)1

00:21:29Lauftreff Inde Hahn1964UELLENDALL, Clausgesamt31.(58)2

00:22:061966REUL, Jürgengesamt36.(131)3

00:22:55Herzogenrath1963KREMER, Gerdgesamt44.(192)4

00:23:04LG Stolberg1967HERRMANN, Marcusgesamt46.(19)5

00:23:151964RUMP, Heinz-Detlefgesamt48.(191)6

00:24:10Lauftreff Inde Hahn1963KINDEL, Norbertgesamt62.(56)7

00:24:28TheTeamToBeat1966SCHMIDT, Frankgesamt67.(138)8

00:25:271967HEINRICHS, Olafgesamt82.(151)9

00:30:47SG Sparkasse Aachen1965NORDT, Rolfgesamt140.(35)10

00:31:161964WAHLEN, Axelgesamt142.(126)11

00:31:19TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder1965FINK, Gerhardgesamt144.(81)12

SENIOREN M55
00:20:44TV Höfen1961FÖRSTER, Heinz-Georggesamt24.(178)1

00:20:49IAC Düren1960SCHUCHMANN, Erwingesamt25.(49)2

00:20:57TV Roetgen1962BONGARD, Gertgesamt27.(89)3

00:22:40FC Germania Vossenack1961BREUER, Gottfriedgesamt42.(48)4

00:27:54Triathlon Team Indeland1959SEVERIN, Gerdgesamt106.(194)5

00:28:40Laufschule Ring1960BOSSERHOFF, Bertgesamt117.(9)6

00:32:531959HAGEN, Rolandgesamt160.(187)7

SENIOREN M60
00:19:38Humich Runners e.V.1953SCHNEIDER, Heinzgesamt15.(182)1

00:23:12IAC Düren1955VUCANS, Mariogesamt47.(50)2

00:24:551957DOHLEN, Berndgesamt75.(195)3
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4. Volkslauf "Breinig läuft"
STOLBERG-BREINIG » DONNERSTAG, 25. MAI 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANNLAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN M60
00:28:471953KREMER, Klausgesamt118.(112)4

SENIOREN M65
00:23:29IAC Düren1952PAUL, Boltersdorfgesamt54.(1)1

00:24:08TSV Kaldenkirchen1949BENDLAGE, Hans-Jakobgesamt60.(78)2

00:24:081952WIERTZ, Rainergesamt61.(159)3

00:24:54IAC Düren1949FREYMUTH, Jürgengesamt74.(3)4

SENIOREN M70
00:35:58TSV Alemannia Aachen1947BÜNDGENS, Valentingesamt174.(77)1

SENIOREN M75
00:31:16Lac Keke1940MERGELSBERG, Petergesamt143.(52)1

SENIOREN M85
00:44:44TV-Siersdorf1928KRAMMER, Josefgesamt182.(175)1

MÄNNL. JUGEND U16
00:22:16TV Roetgen2005POLIS, Sebastiangesamt39.(87)1

00:23:26TV Roetgen2003POLIS, Lukasgesamt52.(91)2

00:23:282003HOFFMANN, Jurigesamt53.(146)3

00:23:54LG Stolberg2003EICHENAUER, Lukasgesamt58.(143)4

00:24:20Aachener Engel2004QUANDEL, Fynngesamt66.(154)5

00:32:252004MÖSSNER, Fabiangesamt154.(186)6

MÄNNL. JUGEND U18
00:18:17Aachener TG2000THIELE, Yannickgesamt7.(155)1

00:19:482000BRAUN, Martingesamt16.(190)2

00:20:122001ARETZ, Alexandergesamt20.(94)3

00:20:56TV Konzen2000MERTENS, Jensgesamt26.(86)4

00:22:08LG Stolberg2001ALLARD, Felixgesamt37.(23)5

MÄNNL. JUGEND U20
00:17:54SG Sparkasse Aachen1998KOß, Matthiasgesamt5.(33)1

00:19:321999VERNIKOW, Johnigesamt14.(109)2

FRAUEN
00:23:391990KIENERT, Susannegesamt56.(111)1

00:26:28Actic Fitness1990FRINGS, Sabrinagesamt90.(136)2

00:26:29Actic Fitness1991BENKERT, Carogesamt91.(41)3

00:27:581990GANSER , Andreagesamt107.(96)4

00:29:20Schmuddelkinder1988LOB, Annikagesamt122.(64)5

00:29:211989SPRIEWALD, Sarahgesamt124.(125)6

00:30:351993SOUVIGNIER, Michellegesamt138.(150)7
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4. Volkslauf "Breinig läuft"
STOLBERG-BREINIG » DONNERSTAG, 25. MAI 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANNLAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

FRAUEN
00:31:161993GASPER, Annikagesamt141.(97)8

00:31:431989HAASE, Kristinagesamt147.(100)9

00:32:001991BRAUN, Sabrinagesamt150.(161)10

00:34:36OGGS Gressenich1990PETERS, Anngesamt171.(132)11

JUNIORINNEN U23
00:18:28Aachener TG1996FOURNÉ, Franziskagesamt9.(38)1

00:25:06TheTeamToBeat1996MATYSKA, Mirijamgesamt78.(139)2

00:27:20LG Stolberg1997ZAKOWSKI, Aliciagesamt99.(18)3

00:30:471995WERTZ, Janagesamt139.(149)4

00:41:18Laufschule Ring1997BOSSERHOFF, Theresagesamt181.(12)5

SENIORINNEN W30
00:24:331987LENZEN, Susannegesamt70.(114)1

00:25:171987SCHULZE, Doreengesamt79.(153)2

00:26:47Turngruppe Übach1984HERFF, Andreagesamt96.(79)3

00:27:29TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder1987HEESE, Franziskagesamt100.(82)4

00:33:211986DOHMEN, Sarahgesamt165.(160)5

00:34:36IAC Düren1984MAUL, Anjagesamt170.(2)6

00:40:591984JENNIGES, Jessicagesamt178.(108)7

SENIORINNEN W35
00:20:09DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath1982KIRNER, Sarahgesamt19.(47)1

00:21:21VCS Köln1981SIEVEN, Ingagesamt30.(92)2

00:22:28LG Stolberg1982SCHMITZ, Annegesamt41.(22)3

00:23:19LG Stolberg1979KINKEL, Dorisgesamt50.(25)4

00:24:14BTV Aachen1979KUCKELKORN, Katringesamt65.(189)5

00:25:56Kupferstadt Stolberg1981SCHANKWEILER, Kerstingesamt87.(8)6

00:26:31TV Huchem-Stammeln1980ELSNER, Claudiagesamt93.(85)7

00:28:18OGGS Gressenich1982BARABAS, Sabrinagesamt110.(27)8

00:28:341979KOLLAU, Sabinegesamt116.(162)9

00:29:55SG Sparkasse Aachen1978SCHÜLLER, Silviagesamt131.(37)10

00:32:41SG Sparkasse Aachen1979MÖSSNER, Sandragesamt155.(34)11

00:35:19Laufschule Ring1982OFFERMANNS, Tanjagesamt172.(53)12

SENIORINNEN W40
00:23:19DJK Jung Siegfried Herzogenrath1973MAY, Sandragesamt49.(46)1

00:24:11LG Stolberg1975HERRMANN, Nadinegesamt63.(24)2

00:24:44OGGS Gressenich1974SCHÜLTER, Heikegesamt73.(28)3

00:25:21Team RunVicht...en1977DITTRICH, Jennifergesamt81.(74)4

00:26:24LG Stolberg1973ELBERN, Suegesamt89.(21)5

00:27:52Lauftreff Inde Hahn1973UELLENDALL, Biankagesamt105.(57)6

00:28:281976STADELMANN, Nicolegesamt113.(147)7

00:28:33OGGS Gressenich1977ELIBOL-TITTEL, Sandragesamt114.(26)8
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4. Volkslauf "Breinig läuft"
STOLBERG-BREINIG » DONNERSTAG, 25. MAI 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANNLAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIORINNEN W40
00:29:06Malerbetrieb Helmut Krings, Schmid1974HALLMANNS, Judithgesamt119.(60)9

00:30:101973MINTEN, Utegesamt134.(119)10

00:32:441973HOFFMANN, Andreagesamt157.(144)11

00:32:491976GRAF, Christinegesamt158.(98)12

00:32:50Physio Therapie Sieven1975MELCHER, Silkegesamt159.(142)13

00:35:23Laufschule Ring1977TAMARA, Patrcevicgesamt173.(16)14

00:37:36OGGS Gressenich1973LERSCH, Silkegesamt175.(31)15

SENIORINNEN W45
00:23:24Aachener TG1969JOCHUM, Sabinegesamt51.(166)1

00:25:27TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder1969FINK, Astridgesamt83.(80)2

00:27:481972HÜTTEN, Heikegesamt104.(104)3

00:28:18IAC Düren1969BAUER, Birgitgesamt111.(4)4

00:28:34TV Roetgen1971POLIS, Claudiagesamt115.(90)5

00:29:13SC Komet Steckenborn1968WINTER, Gudrungesamt120.(61)6

00:29:13SC Komet Steckenborn1970FUCHS, Jackiegesamt121.(177)7

00:29:58TV Konzen1972CAMPO, Lornagesamt132.(184)8

00:30:33Steinzeitläufer1970SCHÜTTRUMPF, Annikagesamt137.(68)9

00:32:14Actic Fitness1971DUPPACH, Ingegesamt151.(43)10

00:32:161969LÖVENICH, Sveniagesamt152.(156)11

00:33:04Laufschule Ring1972SCHUMACHER, Elkegesamt161.(11)12

00:33:15Laufschule Ring1970KOKOTT, Sylviagesamt163.(17)13

00:38:39SG Neukirchen-Hülchrath1971DICKEN, Sabinegesamt177.(66)14

00:47:57SV Germania Dürwiß1968PÜTZ, Judithgesamt183.(134)15

SENIORINNEN W50
00:25:30Laufschule Ring1966EßER, Biggigesamt86.(55)1

00:26:071964GREFEN, Margretgesamt88.(99)2

00:27:16Herzogenrath1967KEMER, Claudiagesamt98.(193)3

00:29:23Kupferstadt Stolberg1965KLINTWORTH, Petragesamt125.(7)4

00:29:26Laufschule Ring1967GERARDS, Ulrikegesamt127.(15)5

00:29:33Lac Keke1967MERGELSBERG, Josianegesamt128.(51)6

00:33:19Laufschule Ring1965DERICHS, Christianegesamt164.(14)7

00:48:29Hamich Runners1966GERHARDT, Christianegesamt184.(135)8

SENIORINNEN W55
00:24:38LG Stolberg1961MOTTER, Heidigesamt72.(59)1

SENIORINNEN W60
00:23:47SV Germania Dürwiß1955KOHLEN, Helenegesamt57.(69)1

00:26:36BSG1954SCHRÖER, Brigittegesamt94.(129)2

00:27:43TV Huchem-Stammeln1957KLEYPAß, Marlenegesamt101.(174)3

00:30:16Laufschule Ring1957RING, Edithgesamt135.(10)4
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4. Volkslauf "Breinig läuft"
STOLBERG-BREINIG » DONNERSTAG, 25. MAI 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌JEDERMANNLAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

WEIBL. JUGEND U16
00:31:22DJK Löwe Hambach2005STASSEN, Jennygesamt145.(196)1

00:33:41Physio Therapie Sieven2006SIEVEN, Leoniegesamt167.(141)2

00:33:442006WISSEL, Franziskagesamt169.(140)3

WEIBL. JUGEND U18
00:19:55LG Mützenich2000JANSEN, Michellegesamt18.(173)1

00:25:05Rasensport Brand2001DIETRICH, Johannagesamt76.(168)2

00:25:05Rasensport Brand2001VICKUS, Paulagesamt77.(169)3

00:27:47Rasensport Brand2000JAGER, Anegesamt102.(170)4

00:29:522001HAGEN, Katharinagesamt129.(101)5

00:30:05Rasensport Brand2001PETERS, icolagesamt133.(171)6

00:31:53Laufschule Ring2001MIRI, Halimagesamt149.(165)7

00:33:12Laufschule Ring2001KOKOTT, Jillgesamt162.(164)8

WEIBL. JUGEND U20
00:27:47Rasensport Brand1999GEISENJOHANN, Judithgesamt103.(172)1

00:33:42OGGS Gressenich1998FEIGS, Laragesamt168.(133)2
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